
Veikkolan viikkokisat 1

Veikkolan Veikot

08.06.2021

P9 40m

Loppukilpailu

1)   Otso Aalto                       VeikkVei                  7,18              

2)   Elvin Glad-Schreven              VeikkVei                  7,46              

3)   Niilo Aalto                      VeikkVei                  7,69              

4)   Miika Sairasalo                  VeikkVei                  8,27              

5)   Eino Matikainen                  VeikkVei                  8,92              

     Jooa Lamminmäki                  VeikkVei                  DNS               

T9 40m

1)   Elise Hellström                  SjundeåIF                 7,42              

2)   Emma Ihrcke                      VeikkVei                  7,53              

3)   Ida Kotakallio                   KirkkonU                  7,83              

4)   Victoria Forsström               VeikkVei                  7,89              

5)   Mia Huovinen                     VeikkVei                  7,90              

6)   Linnea Pätiälä                   KirkkonU                  7,97              

7)   Elsa Leskinen                    VeiV                      8,40              

     Minja Laine                      KirkkonU                  DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 1

1)   Elise Hellström                  SjundeåIF                 7,42              

2)   Victoria Forsström               VeikkVei                  7,89              

3)   Elsa Leskinen                    VeiV                      8,40              

     Minja Laine                      KirkkonU                  DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 2

1)   Emma Ihrcke                      VeikkVei                  7,53              

2)   Ida Kotakallio                   KirkkonU                  7,83              

3)   Mia Huovinen                     VeikkVei                  7,90              

4)   Linnea Pätiälä                   KirkkonU                  7,97              



P9 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1)   Elvin Glad-Schreven              VeikkVei                  3,19              

     2,87   2,81   3,00   2,89   2,95   3,19   

                                               

2)   Niilo Aalto                      VeikkVei                  3,01              

     2,90   2,87   3,01   2,89   2,86   2,99   

                                               

3)   Otso Aalto                       VeikkVei                  3,01              

     2,87   3,01   2,85   2,91   2,45   2,86   

                                               

4)   Miika Sairasalo                  VeikkVei                  2,52              

     2,03   x      2,16   2,52   2,28   2,46   

                                               

5)   Eino Matikainen                  VeikkVei                  2,32              

     2,32   1,95   2,24   2,15   2,05   2,19   

                                               

     Jooa Lamminmäki                  VeikkVei                  DNS               

T9 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1)   Elise Hellström                  SjundeåIF                 3,08              

     3,03   3,08   3,01   2,79   2,99   2,89   

                                               

2)   Minja Laine                      KirkkonU                  3,04              

     3,04   2,90   2,95   2,76   2,95   2,88   

                                               

3)   Emma Ihrcke                      VeikkVei                  2,91              

     2,82   2,88   2,89   2,90   2,91   2,89   



                                               

4)   Victoria Forsström               VeikkVei                  2,69              

     2,69   2,67   2,63   2,68   2,64   2,66   

                                               

5)   Elsa Leskinen                    VeiV                      2,57              

     2,30   2,50   2,57   2,35   2,45   2,28   

                                               

6)   Linnea Pätiälä                   KirkkonU                  2,57              

     2,50   2,43   2,41   2,07   2,38   2,57   

                                               

7)   Ida Kotakallio                   KirkkonU                  2,08              

     1,75   1,87   x      2,08   1,85   1,99   

                                               

     Mia Huovinen                     VeikkVei                  DNS               

P11 60m

1)   Samuel Adun                      HKV                       9,18              

2)   Aslan Aitolehti                  HKV                       9,24              

3)   Niko Tuominen                    VeikkVei                  9,38              

4)   Anton Karell                     SjundeåIF                 10,20             

5)   Josiah Fincher                   VeikkVei                  10,79             

6)   Eino Leskinen                    VeiV                      11,06             

7)   Tuomas Kärkkäinen                KirkkonU                  11,69             

Loppukilpailu erä 1

1)   Samuel Adun                      HKV                       9,18              

2)   Aslan Aitolehti                  HKV                       9,24              

3)   Josiah Fincher                   VeikkVei                  10,79             

4)   Eino Leskinen                    VeiV                      11,06             

Loppukilpailu erä 2



1)   Niko Tuominen                    VeikkVei                  9,38              

2)   Anton Karell                     SjundeåIF                 10,20             

3)   Tuomas Kärkkäinen                KirkkonU                  11,69             

T11 60m

1)   Ronja Sentzke                    SjundeåIF                 10,09             

2)   Iida Järvenpää                   KirkkonU                  10,13             

3)   Cätlyn Aruste                    KirkkonU                  10,31             

4)   Emma Kotakallio                  KirkkonU                  10,46             

5)   Emma Barlow                      VeikkVei                  11,32             

6)   Elin Bagger                      SjundeåIF                 11,57             

7)   Aino Matikainen                  VeikkVei                  11,65             

Loppukilpailu erä 1

1)   Ronja Sentzke                    SjundeåIF                 10,09             

2)   Iida Järvenpää                   KirkkonU                  10,13             

3)   Elin Bagger                      SjundeåIF                 11,57             

Loppukilpailu erä 2

1)   Cätlyn Aruste                    KirkkonU                  10,31             

2)   Emma Kotakallio                  KirkkonU                  10,46             

3)   Emma Barlow                      VeikkVei                  11,32             

4)   Aino Matikainen                  VeikkVei                  11,65             

P11 Korkeus

Loppukilpailu

1)   Anton Karell                     SjundeåIF                 106               

     80     85     90     95     100    103    106    109    

     o      o      o      o      o      o      xo     xxx    

2)   Josiah Fincher                   VeikkVei                  103               

     80     85     90     95     100    103    106    

     o      o      o      xo     o      o      xxx    

3)   Alvin Hertzman                   SjundeåIF                 103               



     80     85     90     95     100    103    106    

     o      o      o      xo     xo     o      xxx    

4)   Eino Leskinen                    VeiV                      100               

     80     85     90     95     100    103    

     o      o      o      o      xxo    xxx    

5)   Tuomas Kärkkäinen                KirkkonU                  90                

     80     85     90     95     

     o      xxo    xxo    xxx    

T11 Korkeus

Loppukilpailu

1)   Cätlyn Aruste                    KirkkonU                  106               

     80     85     90     95     100    103    106    109    

     o      xo     o      o      o      o      xo     xxx    

2)   Elin Bagger                      SjundeåIF                 100               

     80     85     90     95     100    103    

     o      o      o      o      o      xxx    

3)   Emma Kotakallio                  KirkkonU                  95                

     80     85     90     95     100    

     o      o      o      xo     xxx    

P13 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,0

1)   Aaron Adun                       HKV                       8,81              

T13 60m

1)   Nea Hyrsylä                      VihdVie                   8,89              

2)   Hanna Kotakallio                 KirkkonU                  8,92              



3)   Saina Lavi                       KirkkonU                  8,93              

4)   Aleksandra Lovén                 HKV                       9,04              

5)   Tuuli Miettinen                  VeikkVei                  9,10              

6)   Lotta Larjava                    KirkkonU                  9,29              

6)   Emilia Tulokas                   EspTa                     9,29              

8)   Minna Tynkkynen                  KirkkonU                  9,33              

9)   Petra Pennanen                   HKV                       9,54              

10)  Kiia Hyrsylä                     VihdVie                   9,58              

11)  Merell Sarjas                    KirkkonU                  9,71              

12)  Anna Larjava                     KirkkonU                  9,75              

13)  Lotta Kärkkäinen                 KirkkonU                  9,92              

14)  Sara Pietiläinen                 KirkkonU                  10,12             

15)  Ronja Tuominen                   VeikkVei                  10,35             

16)  Emilia Pietiläinen               KirU                      10,37             

     Mea Barlow                       VeikkVei                  9,13              

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +0,9

1)   Emilia Tulokas                   EspTa                     9,29              

1)   Lotta Larjava                    KirkkonU                  9,29              

3)   Anna Larjava                     KirkkonU                  9,75              

4)   Sara Pietiläinen                 KirkkonU                  10,12             

5)   Emilia Pietiläinen               KirU                      10,37             

     Mea Barlow                       VeikkVei                  9,13              

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +0,8

1)   Saina Lavi                       KirkkonU                  8,93              

2)   Tuuli Miettinen                  VeikkVei                  9,10              

3)   Minna Tynkkynen                  KirkkonU                  9,33              

4)   Petra Pennanen                   HKV                       9,54              

5)   Lotta Kärkkäinen                 KirkkonU                  9,92              

6)   Ronja Tuominen                   VeikkVei                  10,35             

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: +0,3

1)   Nea Hyrsylä                      VihdVie                   8,89              

2)   Hanna Kotakallio                 KirkkonU                  8,92              

3)   Aleksandra Lovén                 HKV                       9,04              

4)   Kiia Hyrsylä                     VihdVie                   9,58              



5)   Merell Sarjas                    KirkkonU                  9,71              

P13 Korkeus

T13 Korkeus

Loppukilpailu

1)   Lotta Larjava                    KirkkonU                  147               

     126    129    132    135    138    141    144    147    

     o      o      o      xo     o      xo     o      xxo    

2)   Saina Lavi                       KirkkonU                  135               

     110    115    120    123    126    129    132    135    138    

     o      o      o      o      o      o      o      o      xxx    

3)   Petra Pennanen                   HKV                       129               

     105    110    115    120    123    126    129    132    

     o      o      o      o      xo     o      o      xxx    

4)   Anna Larjava                     KirkkonU                  126               

     105    110    115    120    123    126    129    

     o      o      o      o      xo     o      xxx    

5)   Aleksandra Lovén                 HKV                       126               

     105    110    115    120    123    126    129    

     o      o      o      xo     xo     o      xxx    

6)   Minna Tynkkynen                  KirkkonU                  126               

     105    110    115    120    123    126    129    

     o      o      o      xo     xo     xxo    xxx    

7)   Merell Sarjas                    KirkkonU                  123               

     105    110    115    120    123    126    

     o      o      o      o      o      xxx    

8)   Hanna Kotakallio                 KirkkonU                  120               

     105    110    115    120    123    



     o      o      o      xxo    xxx    

9)   Sara Pietiläinen                 KirkkonU                  115               

     100    105    110    115    120    

     o      o      o      o      xxx    

10)  Emilia Pietiläinen               KirU                      110               

     100    105    110    115    

     o      o      xo     xxx    

     Anniina Varis                    LänsiUU                                     

     100    

     DNS    

     Isabella Tuulari                 EspTa                                       

     100    

     DNS    

P15 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1)   Anton Bagger                     SjundeåIF                 5,04 +1,5          

     4,69   5,04   4,86   4,99   4,51   x      

     -0,5   +1,5   +0,7   +0,6   +0,6          

T15 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1)   Mea Barlow                       VeikkVei                  4,28 +1,9          

     4,16   4,24   4,24   4,28   4,03   4,22   

     +0,5   +0,1   +0,7   +1,9   +0,7   +1,1   

2)   Veera Mikkonen                   KirkkonU                  4,23 +0,3          

     x      4,06   4,23   x      4,13   3,77   

            +0,8   +0,3          +0,5   -0,1   



3)   Kira Koskiniemi                  HKV                       3,76 +0,4          

     3,76   x      -      -      -      -      

     +0,4                                      

P15 Moukari

T15 Moukari

Loppukilpailu

1)   Sara Muukka                      VantSa                    43,26             

     42,18  43,26  x      x      x      x      

2)   Emmi Grönroos                    VeikkVei                  30,22             

     x      27,31  28,17  25,07  30,22  x      

3)   Kira Koskiniemi                  HKV                       29,73             

     27,80  27,87  29,73  x      x      x      

4)   Veera Mikkonen                   KirkkonU                  14,73             

     14,73  x      13,34  13,95  14,48  13,44  

M17 Pituus

N17 Pituus

N17 Moukari

Loppukilpailu

1)   Iiris Mikkonen                   KirkkonU                  14,33             

     x      x      9,50   9,74   11,65  14,33 


